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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

DIAMOND HEALTHCARE CORPORATION
0485197

Virginia

12/16/1999 12:00:00 AM

7/19/2024 11:26:17 AM

$15.00

9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 76180

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W. MAIN STREET
SUITE 512
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

President
Officer
Secretary
Officer

Vice President

Directors

Joy Firgarsky
Joy Firgarsky
Marcia Browder
Blake K Browder
David Hatfield

9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas
9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas
9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas
9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas
9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas

, 76180
, 76180
, 76180
, 76180
, 76180

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Jerry G Browder
Marcia Browder
Tiffany B Mayo
Tyler K Browder
Blake K Browder

9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas
9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas
9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas
9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas
9151 Boulevard 26, Suite 175A North Richland Hills Texas

, 716180
, 716180
, 716180
, 76180
, 716180

County:
Business size:
Business type:

Jefferson
Small
Business Senices

Signatures
Signature Kelly Lettmann
Title Power of Attorney




